



Championnat Suisse Juniors 2020

Boys B 1m -- 7th March 2020

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Live Home](#)

[Timetable](#)

[Event A](#)

[Event B](#)

[Results](#)

[Back to events](#)

(1)	Josef Sorejs (Guest)	Fribourg Natation	338.75
1	Samuel Mercuri	Lausanne Natation	304.15
2	Thomas Michellod	Fribourg Natation	300.05
3	Arthur Allaman	Lausanne Natation	290.60
4	Paul Ray	Fribourg Natation	274.50
5	Devon Odell	Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer	231.05
6	Colin Dugué	Fribourg Natation	216.45
7	Julian Saez	Schwimmklub Bern	183.10



Championnat Suisse Juniors 2020

Boys B 1m -- 7th March 2020

Josef Sorejs, Fribourg Natation

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	101 B	1	1.3	6½	7	7	7	7	21	27.30	27.30
2	403 C	1	2.2	6	6	6	6	5½	18	39.60	66.90
3	201 B	1	1.6	6½	6½	7	7	7	20½	32.80	99.70
4	301 B	1	1.7	6	5	5½	5	6	16½	28.05	127.75
5	5231 D	1	2.1	5½	6½	6	6½	6	18½	38.85	166.60
6	105 B	1	2.6	6½	6	6½	7	6	19	49.40	216.00
7	203 B	1	2.3	7	6	7	6½	5½	19½	44.85	260.85
8	303 B	1	2.4	5½	4½	5½	4½	5½	15½	37.20	298.05
9	5132 D	1	2.2	6	6½	7	6	6	18½	40.70	338.75
18.4										Rank	(1)



DiveRecorder

a powerful, flexible and user-friendly solution for diving recorders

[HOME](#) [DIVERECORDER](#) [ANDROID](#) [DOWNLOADS](#) [ONLINE SHEETS](#) [LIVE RESULTS](#) [CALENDAR](#) [MEET EXPLORER](#)

Championnat Suisse Juniors 2020

Boys B 3m -- 8th March 2020

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Back to events](#)

1	Thomas Michellod	Fribourg Natation	314.70
2	Arthur Allaman	Lausanne Natation	311.75
(3)	Josef Sorejs (Guest)	Fribourg Natation	292.35
3	Samuel Mercuri	Lausanne Natation	280.65
4	Paul Ray	Fribourg Natation	236.00
5	Colin Dugué	Fribourg Natation	192.00
6	Julian Saez	Schwimmklub Bern	177.50

[Back to events](#)

[Live Home](#)

[Timetable](#)

[Event A](#)

[Event B](#)

[Results](#)

© 2006-2020 **Malcolm Taylor** | Design by **Andreas Viklund** | Hosted by **Lunaria**



DiveRecorder

a powerful, flexible and user-friendly solution for diving recorders

[HOME](#) [DIVERECORDER](#) [ANDROID](#) [DOWNLOADS](#) [ONLINE SHEETS](#) [LIVE RESULTS](#) [CALENDAR](#) [MEET EXPLORER](#)

Championnat Suisse Juniors 2020

Boys B 3m -- 8th March 2020

Josef Sorejs, Fribourg Natation

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	401 B	3	1.4	6½	6½	6	6½	6½	19½	27.30	27.30
2	301 B	3	1.9	5½	5	6	6	5½	17	32.30	59.60
3	201 B	3	1.8	5½	4½	5	5	5½	15½	27.90	87.50
4	5231 D	3	2.0	5	5	5½	5½	5	15½	31.00	118.50
5	105 B	3	2.4	5½	5½	5½	5½	6	16½	39.60	158.10
6	405 C	3	2.7	4½	5	5	5½	5½	15½	41.85	199.95
7	107 C	3	2.8	3	4	4	3½	3½	11	30.80	230.75
8	205 C	3	2.8	3	4	4	5	4½	12½	35.00	265.75
9	305 C	3	2.8	3	4	3	3	3½	9½	26.60	292.35
										20.6	Rank (3)

(Guest)

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)

© 2006-2020 **Malcolm Taylor** | Design by **Andreas Viklund** | Hosted by **Lunaria**